L.U. #208 Monthly Meeting & Event Calendar
HAPPY MEMORIAL DAY'!

THANK YOU TO EVERYONE WHO HAS SERVED

Phone #

(303)-428-
4380

Hours of
Operation:

M-F
7a-5p

1

2

$50.00
REINSTATEMENT
FEE HITS!
MCA/MSCA
Special Call Mtg
@ 6:00pm

Gas Distribution
Special Call Mtg
@ 6:00pm

8

10

11

12

Stewards,
Examining Bd.
& Executive Bd.
Meetings @
6:00PM

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

$5.00 LATE FEE
HITS!
ARE YOUR DUES
PAID UP?

Retirees
Meeting @
11:00AM

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

208 Union
Meeting @
6:00PM

27

28

29

30

31

HALLIS
CLOSED FOR
MEMORIAL
DAY

Officers
Meeting

@ 6:00 PM

(303)-428-

We stop
taking dues
over the

phone @

4:45pm



