



L.U. #208 Monthly Meeting & Event Calendar HAPPY MEMORIAL DAY! THANK YOU TO EVERYONE WHO HAS SERVED

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Phone #	Hours of Operation:	1 \$50.00 REINSTATEMENT	2 Gas Distribution	3	4	5
(303)-428- 4380	M-F 7a – 5p	FEE HITS! MCA/MSCA Special Call Mtg @ 6:oopm	Special Call Mtg @ 6:oopm			
6	7	8 Stewards, Examining Bd. & Executive Bd. Meetings @ 6:00PM	9	10	11	12
13	14	15 \$5.00 LATE FEE HITS! ARE YOUR DUES PAID UP?	16	17 Retirees Meeting @ 11:00AM	18	19
20	21	22 208 Union Meeting @ 6:00PM	23	24	25	26
27	28 HALL IS CLOSED FOR MEMORIAL DAY	29 Officers Meeting @ 6:00 PM	30	31	JATC #: (303)-428- 6541	We stop taking dues over the phone @ 4:45pm

Don't Miss your Special Call Meetings for the Breakout of Monies! MCA/MSCA Special Call Meeting is May 1st and Gas Distribution Special Call Meeting is May 2nd